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Karen’s Booklist

During our “Craft Your Change Management Career” webinar, a participant asked me,

“What’s on your bookshelf?” What a great question! I'm delighted to share my personal
booklist of titles that inform my understanding of change and approach to my work as a

change professional.

My personal booklist is not inclusive and neither endorsed nor promoted by Prosci. It includes
content from academia, project management, communications and storytelling, and design
interests. These titles complement the vast library of Prosci change management resources
| use in my practice, and which are available to you on Prosci.com. Enjoy!

- Karen Ball

Executive Vice President, Research, Product and Marketing

Change Management Titles

Author(s)

Publication

Date

ADKAR: A Model for Change in Business, Government
and our Community
(see also ADKAR eBooks on Prosci.com)

Change Better: Survive and Thrive During Change
at Work and Throughout Life

Change Management: The People Side of Change
Leading Change
Making Sense of Change Management

Managing Change: Cases and Concepts

On Change Management: HBR’s 10 Must Reads

Organizational Transitions: Managing Complex Change

Switch: How to Change Things When Change is Hard
(also Made to Stick and The Power of Moments)

The Change Manager’s Handbook

The Effective Change Manager

The Effective Change Manager’s Handbook

+19702039332 | www.prosci.com
© Prosci, Inc. All rights reserved.

Jeffrey M. Hiatt

Jeanenne LaMarsh

Jeffrey M. Hiatt and

Timothy J. Creasey
John P. Kotter

Esther Cameron and
Mike Green

Todd D. Jick
Various

Rickard Beckhard and
Reuben T. Harris

Chip Heath and Dan Heath

Harley Lovegrove
Change Management Institute

Richard Smith, David King,
Ranjit Sidhu, Dan Skelsey

2006

2010

2012
2012
2015

1993
2011

1987

2010
(2007,
2017)

2015
2014

2015
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The Rites of Passage Arnold van Gennep 1960

The Satir Model oo .
(See chapter on the Process of Change) Virginia Satir 1991
The Science of Successful Organizational Change Paul Gibbons 2015

Publication
Date

Project Management Titles Author(s)

Organizational Project Portfolio Management:

Dr.P .K kul 2014
A Practitioner’s Guide r. Prasad S. Kodukula 0
The Fast Forward MBA in Project Management Eric Verzuh

(See Chapter 17: Change Management, Engage Your (Chapter 17 by Tim Creasey 2021
Stakeholders to Maximize Value) and Karen Ball)

Publication
Date

Communications/Storytelling Titles Author(s)

StoryMythos: A Movie Guide to Better Business Stories Shane Meeker 2018

The Power of Visual Storytelling Eka}:;ri\:aV\G/?:;;’Oand 2015

The Story Factor Annette Simmons 2001

Publication
DE(S

Design Titles Author(s)

Continuous Discovery Habits Teresa Torres 2021

, . Thomas Lockwood and
Innovation by Design e Pl 2017

Chris Ertel and
M tsof | t 2014
oments of Impac Lisa Kay Solomon

BONUS:

Publication
Date

Curiosity Titles Author(s)

Paul Ashcroft, Simon Brown,

and Garrick Jones 2020

The Curious Advantage
Kathy Taberner and

Kirsten Taberner Siggins 2015

The Power of Curiosity
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