## Karen's Booklist

During our "Craft Your Change Management Career" webinar, a participant asked me, "What's on your bookshelf?" What a great question! I'm delighted to share my personal booklist of titles that inform my understanding of change and approach to my work as a change professional.

My personal booklist is not inclusive and neither endorsed nor promoted by Prosci. It includes content from academia, project management, communications and storytelling, and design interests. These titles complement the vast library of Prosci change management resources I use in my practice, and which are available to you on Prosci.com. Enjoy!

## - Karen Ball

Executive Vice President, Research, Product and Marketing

Change Management Titles	Author(s)	Publication Date
ADKAR: A Model for Change in Business, Government and our Community (see also ADKAR eBooks on <u>Prosci.com</u> )	Jeffrey M. Hiatt	2006
Change Better: Survive and Thrive During Change at Work and Throughout Life	Jeanenne LaMarsh	2010
Change Management: The People Side of Change	Jeffrey M. Hiatt and Timothy J. Creasey	2012
Leading Change	John P. Kotter	2012
Making Sense of Change Management	Esther Cameron and Mike Green	2015
Managing Change: Cases and Concepts	Todd D. Jick	1993
On Change Management: HBR's 10 Must Reads	Various	2011
Organizational Transitions: Managing Complex Change	Rickard Beckhard and Reuben T. Harris	1987
<i>Switch: How to Change Things When Change is Hard</i> (also <i>Made to Stick</i> and <i>The Power of Moments</i> )	Chip Heath and Dan Heath	2010 (2007, 2017)
The Change Manager's Handbook	Harley Lovegrove	2015
The Effective Change Manager	Change Management Institute	2014
The Effective Change Manager's Handbook	Richard Smith, David King, Ranjit Sidhu, Dan Skelsey	2015



+1 970 203 9332 | www.prosci.com © Prosci, Inc. All rights reserved.

The Rites of Passage	Arnold van Gennep	1960
The Satir Model (See chapter on the Process of Change)	Virginia Satir	1991
The Science of Successful Organizational Change	Paul Gibbons	2015

Project Management Titles	Author(s)	Publication Date
Organizational Project Portfolio Management: A Practitioner's Guide	Dr. Prasad S. Kodukula	2014
The Fast Forward MBA in Project Management (See Chapter 17: Change Management, Engage Your Stakeholders to Maximize Value)	Eric Verzuh (Chapter 17 by Tim Creasey and Karen Ball)	2021

Communications/Storytelling Titles	Author(s)	Publication Date
StoryMythos: A Movie Guide to Better Business Stories	Shane Meeker	2018
The Power of Visual Storytelling	Ekaterina Walter and Jessica Gioglio	2015
The Story Factor	Annette Simmons	2001

Design Titles	Author(s)	Publication Date
Continuous Discovery Habits	Teresa Torres	2021
Innovation by Design	Thomas Lockwood and Edgar Papke	2017
Moments of Impact	Chris Ertel and Lisa Kay Solomon	2014

## **BONUS:**

Curiosity Titles	Author(s)	Publication Date
The Curious Advantage	Paul Ashcroft, Simon Brown, and Garrick Jones	2020
The Power of Curiosity	Kathy Taberner and Kirsten Taberner Siggins	2015

